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Fall 2020 Courses
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Title

New Member Welcome

Bird Migration at Woodland Dunes

Crime Stoppers - Making Your
Community a Safer Place to Live

Making Your Own Kitchen Scrubbies
West of the Lake Gardens Tour

How We Do Dying and Death Part 1
Biking is Fun at Any Age

Living Deliberately: Henry David Thoreau
ESP Evaluation & Development, Session A
Continuing Issues

Introduction to Ireland

An Apple a Day: A Survey of Apples
in the History of Art, National Identity
and Religion

Carbohydrates and Fats

Update on the U.S. and Wisconsin
Supreme Courts

Credit Where Credit is...What?

Citizen Action to Protect the Waters of
Northeast WI

Walking on the Wildside

Tatting: One Round at a Time

Why We Get Mad...and What We Can Do
About It

Social Ballroom-Beginners Swing

Mary Seacole, Wonderful Adventuress

Dementia-Communication Strategies
for Success

Love Your Pipes. Love the Earth and
Love Your Pocketbook

Time

If only listed as
10 a.m,, class is a
recording.

10-11:30 a.m.

10-1 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

9-11 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m. _,E_]
10-11:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9-11 a.m.

10:30 a.m.-
12:30 p.m.

9-11 a.m.

8/26
9/1
9/2
9/3
9/3
9/4
9/4
9/8
9/8
9/8

9/9

9/9

9/10
9/10
9/M
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/15

9/15

9/M

9/29

9/21

9/21

9/21

9/18

10/20

9/28

9/28

9/28

Subsequent Dates

9/25

11/10

10/5

10/5

10/5

10/2

12/1

10/12

10/12

10/12

10/9

12/22

10/19

10/19
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115

Group Piano

Books and You

UW-Green Bay Viking House

Gamekeepers-Wisconsin Wildlife

Conservation

Wisconsin Women and the
Suffrage Movement

Required Minimum Distribution (RMD)

Planning

Writing Your Memoirs

Ballad Poetry and Its Heritage

Revelation of John: Facts, Myths, &

Misconceptions

Beginning Line Dancing

Needlework Open Stitch

ESP Evaluation & Development, Session B
Foundations of Investing

Behind the Scenes Look at the Weidner

Exploring Wisconsin Geology with

GIS Mapping

Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family
Secrets and Solving Cold Cases

Intergenerational Dialogue

End of Life Care and Creating Your Own
Advance Directives for Medical Care

Hamilton Wood Type & Printing Museum

Drugs in Brown County-
Are Your Grandchildren at Risk?

What? | Didn’t Catch That

From the Heart: Techniques for Reducing
Stress, Building Resilience

Famous Trials: Landmark Legal Cases in
American History

Strength and Balance for Seniors

Role of the DNR Warden: More Than

You Think

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.
1-3 p.m.
10 am. &&J
10 a.m. (]
10 am. ]
1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9-11:30 a.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

M am.-
12:20 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

9/16
9/17
9/18
9/21

9/22
9/22
9/23
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/25
9/29
9/29
9/30
10/8
10/1

10/1

10/2
10/2
10/2
10/2
10/5

10/5

9/23

10/15

9/30

10/1
10/1

10/1

10/15

10/9

9/30

11/19

10/7

10/8

10/8

10/16

10/7

12/17

10/14

10/15

10/21

10/28



UW-Green Bay Lifelong Learning Institute

Fall 2020 Courses

27

28

29

30

51

52

53

88

89

90

91

116

17

54

55

56

57

92

118
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32

33

58

Sustainability and Solar Energy

Sleeping Through the Ages
Advance Directives-Who Will Be
Your Voice?

Vehicle Contacts/Constitutional Rights:
Officers Must Follow the Supreme Court
Law of the Land

Introduction to Wales

Medicare Basics and Open Enrollment
Period- ADRC

Rahr-West Art Museum: Painting
Collections and Table Settings

Basic Line Dancing

Following the Money - Exposing the
Mysteries of the US Federal Reserve System

Buddhism: Plain and Simple

Lester Bentley: Sign Painter to World
Renowned Artist - A Two Rivers Notable

Novels by Willa Cather

The Salvation Army: from Doughnuts to
Doing the Most Good

From Bedpan Commandos to Cadet Nurses

Bay Beach Wildlife Sanctuary: Critters,
Volunteering and You!

Presidential Election 2020
Piano Ensemble

Real Vietnam War

Aging & Disability Resource Center- Your
Partner through Life Changes

Green Bay Mosque - Learn About the
Islamic Faith

Where Does Your Drinking Water Come
From? Exploring Wisconsin’s Aquifers

Sanimax - The Invisible Industry You
Need to Know About

Healthy Living for your Brain and Body -
Understanding Alzheimer’s

Introduction to Genealogy Research

10 a.m. LE_]

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 am.-12 p.m.

12:30-
2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m. _.CD_]

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

8:30-10 a.m.
1-3 p.m.

10 a.m. _,C"_]

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m. _,C"_]

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m. (&J

p——

10/6
10/6

10/6

10/6

10/7
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/9
10/9
10/12
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/20
10/20
10/20

10/21

10/15

10/15

10/23

10/19

10/21

10/22 10/29

1n/6 11/20

10/28 11/4

1/5

1/12
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59 Pulaski: Progress and Controversy 10 a.m. _O[E_] 10/21

Tour: History and Evolution of the

60 Altrusa House 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 10/21

61 The Packers Archives 10-11:30 a.m. 10/21

62 Introduction to Drum Circles 1-2:30 p.m. 10/21 10/28

93 America’s !Economy - Adrift on a Sea 10 am-12 p.m. 10/22
of Uncertainty

94 The Healing Power of Music 1-2:30 p.m. 10/22

10 From the Holocaust to Civil Rights 10-11:30 a.m. 10/26
Spreading the Word, About Cheese )

34 Spread, That Is 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 10/27
Celebrate Your Right to Vote with

63 Susan B. Anthony 10 a.m. @ 10/28

64 Green Bay Packers Art Collection 10-11:30 a.m. 10/28
Matthew, Mark, & Luke Through the _

65 Scholar’s Lens 1-3 p.m. 10/28 11/4  11/M

95 History of the United States 10 am. _.[E_] 10/29

Electoral College

96 Neu_stadher Nature Center at the 10 am. _,@ 10/29
Collins Marsh

Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence

97 | and the Impact on Children a2 . 1oy2e

98 Living Well With Hearing Loss 1-3 p.m. 10/29 1/28

119 Happiness, Hope and Healing 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 10/30

n Manitowoc Police Department K-9 Unit 10 a.m. _,E_] 11/2

12 Mind, Brain and Personality 10 am. (] n/2 1/4 n/9  1/M

Forest Health: Current Trends in )
13 Northeast Wisconsin 1-2:30 p.m. /2

35 STALAG USA 1-3 p.m. 1n/3  1/10

Leaving the Lake House: How to Pass the

66 Family Assets 10 am.-12 p.m. 11/4

67 Grief Through the Holidays 10 am.-12 p.m. 11/4
Explore the Differences and Health )

68 Benefits of Olive Oils and Balsamic Vinegar 1-2:30 p.m. n/4

99 Are There Secrets to Becoming a 10-11:30 a.m. 1/5

Centenarian?

100 Genealogy Research in Chicago 1-3 p.m. 1/5
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37

69

70

101

102

103

104

105

15

38

39

71

72

73

106

121

40

41

42

43

74

120

Managing Snowy Owls and Other Raptors

at Airports

Weather Basics, Part Il

Sturgeon Moon

Submarine Program & Life in WWII

Manitowoc

Kayaking the Grand Canyon Blind

Time Matters: A Women’s Retirement

Outlook

Immigration: Crisis at Our Border

The Art of Repurposing Thrift Shop Finds
(and Your Stuff)

Researching Irish Genealogy Records

Homelessness in Green Bay

Do You Feel Like the Tin Man in the

Wizard of Oz?

Becoming Trans-Parent: One Family’s
Journey of Gender Transition & Beyond

Jesus’ Parables through the Scholar’s Lens
Saga of the “Mighty Fitz”

We are Stardust

Weriting Children’s Stories and
Getting Them Published: Simple Steps
on a Difficult Path

Under the Robes: Sentencing

Viruses Without Borders and COVID-19,
the Latest, but not the Last Pandemic

Manitowoc River History - Upriver

Discussion

Bonhoeffer in Berlin: A Virtual Tour

Magnetism

Manitowoc River History Series-

Downriver

Early History of the Green Bay Fire Dept.

Bay of Green Bay: Past, Present and

Future

Phone: 920-465-2356

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.
10 am. (2]

10 a.m. (]

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

9:30-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m. @

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

Email: lli@uwgb.edu -«

1/9
11/10
11/10
n/m
n/mn
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/12
N2  1/19
1/16
n/17
/217 119
1/18

1/18

1/18

1/19
11/28
12/1
12/1 12/3
12/8
12/8 12/15
12/9
12/1

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli


mailto:lli%40uwgb.edu?subject=
http://www.uwgb.edu/lli

