No.	Title	Time If only listed as 10 a.m., class is a recording.	Start	Subse	equent	Dates	;	
44	New Member Welcome	10-11:30 a.m.	8/26					
16	Bird Migration at Woodland Dunes	10-11 a.m.	9/1					
45	Crime Stoppers - Making Your Community a Safer Place to Live	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/2					
75	Making Your Own Kitchen Scrubbies	1-3 p.m.	9/3					
76	West of the Lake Gardens Tour	1-3 p.m.	9/3					
107	How We Do Dying and Death Part 1	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/4					
108	Biking is Fun at Any Age	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/4	9/11	9/18	9/25	10/2	10/9
17	Living Deliberately: Henry David Thoreau	9-11 a.m.	9/8					
18	ESP Evaluation & Development, Session A	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/8					
19	Continuing Issues	1-2:30 p.m.	9/8	9/29	10/20	11/10	12/1	12/22
46	Introduction to Ireland	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/9					
47	An Apple a Day: A Survey of Apples in the History of Art, National Identity and Religion	1-2:30 p.m.	9/9					
77	Carbohydrates and Fats	10 a.m. 🕒	9/10					
78	Update on the U.S. and Wisconsin Supreme Courts	10-11:30 a.m.	9/10					
109	Credit Where Credit isWhat?	1-2:30 p.m.	9/11					
1	Citizen Action to Protect the Waters of Northeast WI	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/14					
2	Walking on the Wildside	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/14	9/21	9/28	10/5	10/12	
3	Tatting: One Round at a Time	1-2 p.m.	9/14	9/21	9/28	10/5	10/12	10/19
4	Why We Get Madand What We Can Do About It	1-2:30 p.m.	9/14					
5	Social Ballroom-Beginners Swing	1-2:30 p.m.	9/14	9/21	9/28	10/5	10/12	10/19
20	Mary Seacole, Wonderful Adventuress	9-11 a.m.	9/15					
21	Dementia-Communication Strategies for Success	10:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	9/15					
22	Love Your Pipes. Love the Earth and Love Your Pocketbook	9-11 a.m.	9/15					

48	Group Piano	10-11:30 a.m.	9/16	9/23	9/30	10/7		
79	Books and You	1-3 p.m.	9/17	10/15	11/19	12/17		
110	UW-Green Bay Viking House	1-2:30 p.m.	9/18					
6	Gamekeepers-Wisconsin Wildlife Conservation	10-11:30 a.m.	9/21					
23	Wisconsin Women and the Suffrage Movement	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/22					
24	Required Minimum Distribution (RMD) Planning	1-3 p.m.	9/22					
49	Writing Your Memoirs	1-3 p.m.	9/23	9/30	10/7	10/14	10/21	10/28
80	Ballad Poetry and Its Heritage	10 a.m.	9/24					
81	Revelation of John: Facts, Myths, & Misconceptions	10 a.m.	9/24	10/1	10/8			
82	Beginning Line Dancing	10 a.m.	9/24	10/1				
83	Needlework Open Stitch	1-3 p.m.	9/24	10/1	10/8	10/15		
84	ESP Evaluation & Development, Session B	1-3 p.m.	9/24					
111	Foundations of Investing	10 a.m12 p.m.	9/25					
25	Behind the Scenes Look at the Weidner	1-2:30 p.m.	9/29					
26	Exploring Wisconsin Geology with GIS Mapping	9-11:30 a.m.	9/29					
50	Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases	10-11:30 a.m.	9/30					
85	Intergenerational Dialogue	11 a.m 12:20 p.m.	10/8	10/15				
86	End of Life Care and Creating Your Own Advance Directives for Medical Care	1-3 p.m.	10/1					
87	Hamilton Wood Type & Printing Museum	1-3 p.m.	10/1					
112	Drugs in Brown County- Are Your Grandchildren at Risk?	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/2					
113	What? I Didn't Catch That	1-2:30 p.m.	10/2					
114	From the Heart: Techniques for Reducing Stress, Building Resilience	1-3 p.m.	10/2					
115	Famous Trials: Landmark Legal Cases in American History	1-3 p.m.	10/2	10/9	10/16			
7	Strength and Balance for Seniors	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/5					
8	Role of the DNR Warden: More Than You Think	1-2:30 p.m.	10/5					

27	Sustainability and Solar Energy	10 a.m.	10/6	10/9				
28	Sleeping Through the Ages	10-11:30 a.m.	10/6					
29	Advance Directives-Who Will Be Your Voice?	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/6					
30	Vehicle Contacts/Constitutional Rights: Officers Must Follow the Supreme Court Law of the Land	1-2:30 p.m.	10/6					
51	Introduction to Wales	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/7					
52	Medicare Basics and Open Enrollment Period- ADRC	12:30- 2:30 p.m.	10/7					
53	Rahr-West Art Museum: Painting Collections and Table Settings	1-3 p.m.	10/7					
88	Basic Line Dancing	10 a.m.	10/8	10/15	10/22	10/29	11/5	11/12
89	Following the Money - Exposing the Mysteries of the US Federal Reserve System	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/8					
90	Buddhism: Plain and Simple	1-2:30 p.m.	10/8	10/15				
91	Lester Bentley: Sign Painter to World Renowned Artist - A Two Rivers Notable	1-2:30 p.m.	10/8					
116	Novels by Willa Cather	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/9	10/23	11/6	11/20		
117	The Salvation Army: from Doughnuts to Doing the Most Good	8:30-10 a.m.	10/9					
9	From Bedpan Commandos to Cadet Nurses	1-3 p.m.	10/12	10/19				
54	Bay Beach Wildlife Sanctuary: Critters, Volunteering and You!	10 a.m. 👲	10/14					
55	Presidential Election 2020	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/14					
56	Piano Ensemble	10-11:30 a.m.	10/14	10/21	10/28	11/4		
57	Real Vietnam War	1-3 p.m.	10/14					
92	Aging & Disability Resource Center- Your Partner through Life Changes	1-3 p.m.	10/15					
118	Green Bay Mosque - Learn About the Islamic Faith	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/16					
31	Where Does Your Drinking Water Come From? Exploring Wisconsin's Aquifers	10 a.m. 🕒	10/20					
32	Sanimax - The Invisible Industry You Need to Know About	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/20					
33	Healthy Living for your Brain and Body - Understanding Alzheimer's	1-3 p.m.	10/20					
58	Introduction to Genealogy Research	10 a.m.	10/21					

59	Pulaski: Progress and Controversy	10 a.m. 🕒	10/21				
60	Tour: History and Evolution of the Altrusa House	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/21				
61	The Packers Archives	10-11:30 a.m.	10/21				
62	Introduction to Drum Circles	1-2:30 p.m.	10/21	10/28			
93	America's Economy - Adrift on a Sea of Uncertainty	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/22				
94	The Healing Power of Music	1-2:30 p.m.	10/22				
10	From the Holocaust to Civil Rights	10-11:30 a.m.	10/26				
34	Spreading the Word, About Cheese Spread, That Is	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/27				
63	Celebrate Your Right to Vote with Susan B. Anthony	10 a.m.	10/28				
64	Green Bay Packers Art Collection	10-11:30 a.m.	10/28				
65	Matthew, Mark, & Luke Through the Scholar's Lens	1-3 p.m.	10/28	11/4	11/11		
95	History of the United States Electoral College	10 a.m.	10/29				
96	Neustadher Nature Center at the Collins Marsh	10 a.m. 🔎	10/29				
97	Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/29				
98	Living Well With Hearing Loss	1-3 p.m.	10/29	1/28			
119	Happiness, Hope and Healing	10 a.m12 p.m.	10/30				
11	Manitowoc Police Department K-9 Unit	10 a.m. 🔎	11/2				
12	Mind, Brain and Personality	10 a.m.	11/2	11/4	11/9	11/11	
13	Forest Health: Current Trends in Northeast Wisconsin	1-2:30 p.m.	11/2				
35	STALAG USA	1-3 p.m.	11/3	11/10			
66	Leaving the Lake House: How to Pass the Family Assets	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/4				
67	Grief Through the Holidays	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/4				
68	Explore the Differences and Health Benefits of Olive Oils and Balsamic Vinegar	1-2:30 p.m.	11/4				
99	Are There Secrets to Becoming a Centenarian?	10-11:30 a.m.	11/5				
100	Genealogy Research in Chicago	1-3 p.m.	11/5				
100	Genealogy Research in Chicago	1-3 p.m.	11/5				

14	Managing Snowy Owls and Other Raptors at Airports	1-3 p.m.	11/9	
36	Weather Basics, Part III	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/10	
37	Sturgeon Moon	10-11:30 a.m.	11/10	
69	Submarine Program & Life in WWII Manitowoc	1-2:30 p.m.	11/11	
70	Kayaking the Grand Canyon Blind	1-3 p.m.	11/11	
101	Time Matters: A Women's Retirement Outlook	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/12	
102	Immigration: Crisis at Our Border	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/12	
103	The Art of Repurposing Thrift Shop Finds (and Your Stuff)	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/12	
104	Researching Irish Genealogy Records	1-3 p.m.	11/12	
105	Homelessness in Green Bay	1-3 p.m.	11/12	11/19
15	Do You Feel Like the Tin Man in the Wizard of Oz?	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/16	
38	Becoming Trans-Parent: One Family's Journey of Gender Transition & Beyond	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/17	
39	Jesus' Parables through the Scholar's Lens	1-3 p.m.	11/17	11/19
71	Saga of the "Mighty Fitz"	10 a.m. 🕒	11/18	
72	We are Stardust	10 a.m. 📮	11/18	
73	Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published: Simple Steps on a Difficult Path	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/18	
106	Under the Robes: Sentencing	10 a.m12 p.m.	11/19	
121	Viruses Without Borders and COVID-19, the Latest, but not the Last Pandemic	9:30-11:30 a.m.	11/28	
40	Manitowoc River History - Upriver Discussion	10 a.m12 p.m.	12/1	
41	Bonhoeffer in Berlin: A Virtual Tour	10 a.m12 p.m.	12/1	12/3
42	Magnetism	10 a.m. 👲	12/8	
43	Manitowoc River History Series- Downriver	10 a.m12 p.m.	12/8	12/15
74	Early History of the Green Bay Fire Dept.	1-3 p.m.	12/9	
120	Bay of Green Bay: Past, Present and Future	10-11:30 a.m.	12/11	